
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 10

4001 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

4002 Patch All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSat  

4004 Midgee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robin LawtonSat  Sun  

4005 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

4006 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian DrakeSat  Sun  

4007 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4008 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSat  Sun  

4009 Dazzle Papillon Lee KusekSat  

4010 Bizzy Papillon Alan RowleySun  

4011 Bean All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSat  

08  inch jump height 11

8001 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8002 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  Sun  

8003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSun  

8004 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

8005 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8007 Rebel Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  

8008 Silly All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bruce DeMengeSat  Sun  

8009 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSun  

8010 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanSat  Sun  

8011 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLERSat  

8014 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 18

12001 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  Sun  

12002 Dany Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

12003 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  Sun  

12004 Yeager Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12005 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

12006 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12007 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12008 Beau Miniature American Shepherd Marilyn ReedSat  Sun  

12009 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Sun  

12010 Ragnar Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

12011 Shiela Border Collie Vickie DemengeSat  Sun  

12012 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSat  

12013 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce CrookSat  Sun  

12014 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna MckimSat  Sun  

12015 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie RodmanSat  Sun  

12016 Tye Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12017 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  



12018 Dex Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pete CovertSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 25

16001 Rayna Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceSun  

16002 Pixel Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  

16003 Nalu Australian Shepherd Haruna NakajimaSat  Sun  

16004 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16005 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  Sun  

16006 George Nederlandse Kooikerhondje William StevensonSat  Sun  

16007 Jake Brittany Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

16008 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Sun  

16009 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16010 Tuovi Finnish Lapphund Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

16011 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

16012 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16013 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne ChelosSat  Sun  

16014 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest HudsonSat  Sun  

16015 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16016 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSun  

16017 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16018 Logan Australian Cattle Dog Larissa HarbertSat  Sun  

16019 Jubilee Brittany Joanna HuntSat  Sun  

16020 Tola All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim GotfredsonSun  

16021 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16023 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn HooverSat  Sun  

16024 Whitney Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceSun  

16025 Bondi Border Collie Haruna NakajimaSat  Sun  

16027 Fire Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Shelley BakalisSat  

20  inch jump height 36

20001 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigSat  Sun  

20003 Finch Golden Retriever Sarah BallSun  

20004 Stella Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20005 Tonka Labrador Retriever Derek BerrySun  

20006 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  

20007 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  

20008 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeSat  

20009 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSun  

20010 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20011 Mars Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  

20012 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySat  

20013 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20014 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneySat  Sun  

20015 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerSat  Sun  

20016 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  Sun  

20017 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Sun  

20018 Hawk All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cyndy CarltonSun  

20019 Lily Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  



20020 Walter Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  

20021 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20022 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20023 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20024 Max All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patricia NanceSat  Sun  

20025 Logic Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSat  Sun  

20026 McMahon Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  

20027 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonSat  Sun  

20028 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20029 Dare Border Collie Jeremy SchusterSun  

20030 Elliot Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Sun  

20031 Ailbhe Border Collie Laure GolembiewskiSat  Sun  

20032 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickSat  Sun  

20033 Lucci Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  

20034 Leif Poodle Rosemary EmbergerSat  

20035 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20036 Bader Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSun  

20037 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySat  

24  inch jump height 2

24001 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

24003 Choo Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer HakeemSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 5

8006 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

8012 Hallie Papillon Anne VothSat  Sun  

8013 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  Sun  

8015 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8016 Booty Russian Toy JENNIFER LINDSAYSun  

12  inch jump height 1

12019 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 2

16022 Coco Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  

16026 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 6

20038 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20039 Ronan Border Collie Michael FitchSat  

20040 Dora Poodle Amy HulinaSun  

20041 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette KeenanSat  Sun  

20042 Cree German Shepherd Dog Kathy MarmackSun  

20043 Asher Border Collie Patricia NanceSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 1

24004 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 1

24902 Bravo Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 2

8017 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle GanotisSat  Sun  

8018 Kona Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 3

12020 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Debbie BaxSat  

12021 Angel All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marti kussmanSat  Sun  

12022 Judy Labrador Retriever Alison Enoch-MorrisSun  

16  inch jump height 7

16028 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue BronsonSat  Sun  

16029 Koa Hartzog Australian Shepherd David HartzogSat  

16030 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16031 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Brenda StoresSun  

16032 Mila American Eskimo Dog Sondra DankbergSat  Sun  

16033 Cleo Miniature American Shepherd Kaitlin ChellSun  

16034 Josie Miniature American Shepherd Marilyn ReedSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 5

20044 Dolly Poodle Vicki CurtisSat  

20045 Indy Poodle Vicki CurtisSat  

20046 Lumi All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elaine FloresSat  

20047 Esme Australian Shepherd Linda LimkemannSun  

20048 Sonia Golden Retriever Diane WallaceSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 10
4001 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

4002 Patch All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSat  

4004 Midgee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robin LawtonSat  Sun  

4005 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

4006 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian DrakeSat  Sun  

4007 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4008 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSat  Sun  

4009 Dazzle Papillon Lee KusekSat  

4010 Bizzy Papillon Alan RowleySun  

4011 Bean All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne ScottSat  

08  inch jump height 12
8001 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8002 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  Sun  

8003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSun  

8004 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

8005 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8006 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

8007 Rebel Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  

8008 Silly All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bruce DeMengeSat  Sun  

8009 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSun  

8010 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanSat  Sun  

8014 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8015 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 17
12001 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  Sun  

12002 Dany Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

12003 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  Sun  

12004 Yeager Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12005 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

12006 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12007 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12008 Beau Miniature American Shepherd Marilyn ReedSat  Sun  

12009 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna MurdochSat  Sun  

12010 Ragnar Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

12011 Shiela Border Collie Vickie DemengeSat  Sun  

12012 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSat  

12014 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna MckimSat  Sun  

12015 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie RodmanSat  Sun  

12016 Tye Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

12017 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  

12018 Dex Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pete CovertSat  Sun  



16  inch jump height 26
16001 Rayna Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceSun  

16002 Pixel Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  

16003 Nalu Australian Shepherd Haruna NakajimaSat  Sun  

16004 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16005 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  Sun  

16006 George Nederlandse Kooikerhondje William StevensonSat  Sun  

16007 Jake Brittany Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

16008 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Sun  

16009 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Sun  

16011 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

16012 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16013 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne ChelosSat  Sun  

16014 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest HudsonSat  Sun  

16015 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16016 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSun  

16017 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Sun  

16018 Logan Australian Cattle Dog Larissa HarbertSat  Sun  

16019 Jubilee Brittany Joanna HuntSat  Sun  

16020 Tola All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim GotfredsonSun  

16021 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16022 Coco Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  

16023 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn HooverSat  Sun  

16024 Whitney Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceSun  

16025 Bondi Border Collie Haruna NakajimaSat  Sun  

16027 Fire Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Shelley BakalisSun  

16038 Ora All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marilyn FullenSun  

20  inch jump height 34
20001 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigSat  Sun  

20003 Finch Golden Retriever Sarah BallSun  

20004 Stella Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20006 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  

20007 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  

20008 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeSat  

20009 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSun  

20010 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Sun  

20011 Mars Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  

20012 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySat  

20013 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20014 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneySat  Sun  

20015 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerSat  Sun  

20016 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  Sun  

20017 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Sun  

20018 Hawk All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cyndy CarltonSun  

20019 Lily Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  

20020 Walter Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  

20021 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  



20022 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

20023 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20024 Max All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patricia NanceSat  Sun  

20025 Logic Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSat  Sun  

20027 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonSat  Sun  

20028 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20030 Elliot Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Sun  

20031 Ailbhe Border Collie Laure GolembiewskiSat  Sun  

20032 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickSat  Sun  

20033 Lucci Golden Retriever Kristen BriggsSat  Sun  

20034 Leif Poodle Rosemary EmbergerSat  

20035 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20036 Bader Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSun  

20037 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySat  

20039 Ronan Border Collie Michael FitchSat  

24  inch jump height 2
24001 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy LedyardSat  Sun  

24003 Choo Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer HakeemSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 1
24902 Bravo Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 3
8012 Hallie Papillon Anne VothSat  Sun  

8013 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  Sun  

8016 Booty Russian Toy JENNIFER LINDSAYSun  

12  inch jump height 1
12013 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce CrookSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 2
16010 Tuovi Finnish Lapphund Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

16026 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 7
20026 McMahon Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  

20029 Dare Border Collie Jeremy SchusterSun  

20038 Kaya Border Collie Amber MatusekSat  Sun  

20040 Dora Poodle Amy HulinaSat  

20041 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette KeenanSat  Sun  

20043 Asher Border Collie Patricia NanceSat  Sun  

20049 Carter Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 2
8017 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle GanotisSat  Sun  

8018 Kona Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 4
12019 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

12020 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Debbie BaxSat  

12021 Angel All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marti kussmanSat  Sun  

12022 Judy Labrador Retriever Alison Enoch-MorrisSun  

16  inch jump height 9
16028 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue BronsonSat  Sun  

16029 Koa Hartzog Australian Shepherd David HartzogSat  

16030 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16031 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Brenda StoresSun  

16032 Mila American Eskimo Dog Sondra DankbergSat  Sun  

16033 Cleo Miniature American Shepherd Kaitlin ChellSun  

16034 Josie Miniature American Shepherd Marilyn ReedSat  Sun  

16036 Penny Miniature American Shepherd Liz McCabeSat  Sun  

16037 Seven Australian Shepherd Vicki ErnenweinSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 6
20042 Cree German Shepherd Dog Kathy MarmackSun  

20044 Dolly Poodle Vicki CurtisSat  

20045 Indy Poodle Vicki CurtisSat  

20046 Lumi All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elaine FloresSat  

20047 Esme Australian Shepherd Linda LimkemannSun  

20048 Sonia Golden Retriever Diane WallaceSat  

24  inch jump height 1
24004 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4007 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Ex/Mst

08  inch jump height 5
8004 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingSat  Ex/Mst

8005 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySat  Ex/Mst

8011 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLERSat  Ex/Mst

8006 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Open

8015 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Open

12  inch jump height 4
12012 Jax Border Collie Karena KoscoSat  Ex/Mst

12017 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  Ex/Mst

12021 Angel All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marti kussmanSat  Novice

12005 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Ex/Mst

16  inch jump height 16
16004 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Ex/Mst

16007 Jake Brittany Nancy LedyardSat  Ex/Mst

16008 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Ex/Mst

16009 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  Ex/Mst

16011 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Ex/Mst

16014 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest HudsonSat  Ex/Mst

16015 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Ex/Mst

16017 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSat  Ex/Mst

16019 Jubilee Brittany Joanna HuntSat  Ex/Mst

16021 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Ex/Mst

16023 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn HooverSat  Ex/Mst

16026 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Ex/Mst

16027 Fire Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Shelley BakalisSat  Ex/Mst

16035 Meri Golden Retriever Claire MeyerSat  Ex/Mst

16013 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne ChelosSat  Novice

16030 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Novice

20  inch jump height 17
20007 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  Ex/Mst

20014 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneySat  Ex/Mst

20017 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  Ex/Mst

20008 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeSat  Novice

20010 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSat  Ex/Mst

20015 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerSat  Ex/Mst

20021 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Ex/Mst

20022 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Ex/Mst

20030 Elliot Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Ex/Mst

20031 Ailbhe Border Collie Laure GolembiewskiSat  Ex/Mst

20050 Lou All American Dog/Mixed Bree Martha HoglerSat  Ex/Mst



20001 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigSat  Open

20027 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonSat  Novice

20040 Dora Poodle Amy HulinaSat  Novice

20043 Asher Border Collie Patricia NanceSat  Novice

20049 Carter Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSat  Novice

20051 Mica Samoyed Brenda FarringtonSat  Novice

24  inch jump height 1
24001 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy LedyardSat  Ex/Mst



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4007 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSun  

08  inch jump height 6
8003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSun  

8005 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySun  

8006 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8009 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara BerkSun  

8015 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySun  

8019 Jagger Havanese Pamela GardnerSun  

12  inch jump height 3
12003 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSun  

12005 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSun  

12021 Angel All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marti kussmanSun  

16  inch jump height 18
16004 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSun  

16005 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSun  

16008 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSun  

16009 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

16011 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSun  

16012 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySun  

16013 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne ChelosSun  

16014 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest HudsonSun  

16015 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSun  

16016 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSun  

16017 Vixen Border Collie Jack KuvelasSun  

16019 Jubilee Brittany Joanna HuntSun  

16021 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

16023 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn HooverSun  

16026 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSun  

16027 Fire Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Shelley BakalisSun  

16030 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSun  

16035 Meri Golden Retriever Claire MeyerSun  

20  inch jump height 19
20001 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigSun  

20009 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSun  

20010 Jixer Border Collie Shirley KuvelasSun  

20014 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneySun  

20015 Rumor Vizsla Debby WheelerSun  

20017 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSun  

20021 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSun  

20022 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

20027 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonSun  



20029 Dare Border Collie Jeremy SchusterSun  

20030 Elliot Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSun  

20031 Ailbhe Border Collie Laure GolembiewskiSun  

20032 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy PatrickSun  

20035 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSun  

20036 Bader Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSun  

20040 Dora Poodle Amy HulinaSun  

20043 Asher Border Collie Patricia NanceSun  

20049 Carter Australian Shepherd Julie FischerSun  

20051 Mica Samoyed Brenda FarringtonSun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Premier Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

Height 

Card 

On-File

04  inch jump height 2

4003 Andy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSat  

4006 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian DrakeSat  

08  inch jump height 2

8002 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSat  

8010 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanSat  

12  inch jump height 1

12003 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  

16  inch jump height 4

16005 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  

16009 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSat  

16011 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

16021 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  

20  inch jump height 6

20004 Stella Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  

20006 Narnia Border Collie Luisa LamoreSat  

20007 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca KahnSat  

20017 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSat  

20021 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  

20039 Ronan Border Collie Michael FitchSat  

24  inch jump height 1

24004 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSat  

24C  inch jump height 1

24902 Bravo Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order Height 

Card 

On-File

Premier Agility Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 2
8002 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle AndersonSun  

8003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSun  

16  inch jump height 6
16003 Nalu Australian Shepherd Haruna NakajimaSun  

16005 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSun  

16009 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

16011 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSun  

16016 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSun  

16021 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

20  inch jump height 4
20004 Stella Golden Retriever Julee BlairSun  

20017 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa UhrhammerSun  

20021 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSun  

20029 Dare Border Collie Jeremy SchusterSun  

24  inch jump height 1
24004 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONESSun  

24C  inch jump height 1
24902 Bravo Border Collie Laurie ZurborgSun  


